

ALL JEWISH HIGH SCHOOL SENIORS ARE INVITED TO APPLY.



National Council of Jewish Women, Michigan is proud to continue its tradition of honoring exceptional Jewish High School Seniors with its annual Jewish Youth Awards.

Candidates will be judged on a written essay and on their leadership both in the Jewish and/or secular communities. The program is open to Jewish High School Seniors throughout Michigan, and all are encouraged to apply.

Seven finalists will receive a total of \$6000. Awards: 1st \$2500 2nd \$1500 3rd \$1000 4 honorable mentions – \$250

Applications are due by Friday, February 16, 2024. Application and requirements are available by visiting our website at ncjwmi.org or clicking below.

Judges will hold interviews on Sunday, May 5, 2024, 10:00am - 1:00pm, Zoom option available

Awards ceremony will be held Tuesday, May 14, 2024, 7:00pm at the NCJW | MI Office

Funding of the awards is made possible by the generosity of the following: AGHA Family Jewish Youth Awards Fund Dina and Herman (z"l) Brodsky Jewish Youth Awards Fund Esther (z"l) and Nathan (z"l) Katz Jewish Youth Awards Fund NCJW | MI Jewish Youth Awards Fund

CLICK HERE FOR MORE INFORMATION